
Interr Supermoto Rd 3 S1_S3_S5 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 277 DI MAGGIO A. 14:06.571
Tempo gara

1 1:37.106 14:52:51.560

2 1:33.398 14:54:24.958

3 1:32.809 14:55:57.767

4 1:33.761 14:57:31.528

5 1:33.319 14:59:04.847

6 1:33.237 15:00:38.084

7 1:34.125 15:02:12.209

8 1:33.946 15:03:46.155

9 1:33.883 15:05:20.038

 Po. 2 - # 7 CUCCHIETTI M. + 19.488
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.759 14:52:53.294

2 1:35.422 14:54:28.716

3 1:37.007 14:56:05.723

4 1:36.128 14:57:41.851

5 1:35.940 14:59:17.791

6 1:35.220 15:00:53.011

7 1:35.120 15:02:28.131

8 1:35.785 15:04:03.916

9 1:35.610 15:05:39.526

 Po. 3 - # 270 DODARO L. + 31.379
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.750 14:52:58.030

2 1:39.074 14:54:37.104

3 1:38.670 14:56:15.774

4 1:38.386 14:57:54.160

5 1:37.568 14:59:31.728

6 1:36.228 15:01:07.956

7 1:34.446 15:02:42.402

8 1:34.714 15:04:17.116

9 1:34.301 15:05:51.417

 Po. 4 - # 77 FUREGA M. + 33.493
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.146 14:53:20.856

2 1:35.696 14:54:56.552

3 1:34.879 14:56:31.431

4 1:35.404 14:58:06.835

5 1:32.844 14:59:39.679

6 1:33.157 15:01:12.836

7 1:34.081 15:02:46.917

8 1:32.900 15:04:19.817

9 1:33.714 15:05:53.531

 Po. 5 - # 113 SCARAFONI E. + 54.703
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.179 14:52:58.840

2 1:39.828 14:54:38.668

3 1:38.045 14:56:16.713

4 1:38.943 14:57:55.656

5 1:38.712 14:59:34.368

6 1:38.346 15:01:12.714

7 1:40.107 15:02:52.821

8 1:39.496 15:04:32.317

9 1:42.424 15:06:14.741

 Po. 6 - # 166 CARLINO F. + 1:14.733
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.518 14:53:02.433

2 1:42.667 14:54:45.100

3 1:41.368 14:56:26.468

4 1:41.365 14:58:07.833

5 1:40.316 14:59:48.149

6 1:39.894 15:01:28.043

7 1:41.944 15:03:09.987

8 1:42.906 15:04:52.893

9 1:41.878 15:06:34.771

 Po. 7 - # 777 OSTO R. + 1:15.657
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.568 14:53:02.137

2 1:41.814 14:54:43.951

3 1:41.017 14:56:24.968

4 1:42.329 14:58:07.297

5 1:41.061 14:59:48.358

6 1:41.990 15:01:30.348

7 1:41.239 15:03:11.587

8 1:42.042 15:04:53.629

9 1:42.066 15:06:35.695

 Po. 8 - # 512 ACETTI A. + 1:21.807
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.258 14:52:58.667

2 1:40.829 14:54:39.496

3 2:06.346 14:56:45.842

4 1:40.661 14:58:26.503

5 1:38.514 15:00:05.017

6 1:40.914 15:01:45.931

7 1:39.054 15:03:24.985

8 1:36.534 15:05:01.519

9 1:40.326 15:06:41.845

 Po. 9 - # 11 SCARSI I. + 1:37.964
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.240 14:53:04.394

2 1:41.997 14:54:46.391

3 1:43.419 14:56:29.810

4 1:43.508 14:58:13.318

5 1:43.751 14:59:57.069

6 1:45.111 15:01:42.180

7 1:42.549 15:03:24.729

8 1:44.137 15:05:08.866

9 1:49.136 15:06:58.002

 Po. 10 - # 33 RIZZO C. + 1:40.876
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.123 14:53:04.923

2 1:43.581 14:54:48.504

3 1:44.948 14:56:33.452

4 1:44.980 14:58:18.432

5 1:43.946 15:00:02.378

6 1:43.370 15:01:45.748

7 1:44.177 15:03:29.925

8 1:46.656 15:05:16.581

9 1:44.333 15:07:00.914

 Po. 11 - # 11 ELIA M. + 1:41.146
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.024 14:53:03.052

2 1:42.588 14:54:45.640

3 1:46.424 14:56:32.064

4 1:44.473 14:58:16.537

5 1:44.863 15:00:01.400

6 1:43.728 15:01:45.128

7 1:46.358 15:03:31.486

8 1:45.109 15:05:16.595

9 1:44.589 15:07:01.184

Fastest lap: 1:32.809 
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